



STARCON

CERTEX Danmark A/S announces Schroeder-Ankers BV as the new distributor of STARCON products in the Netherlands

CERTEX Danmark A/S is pleased to announce that Schroeder-Ankers BV is now the official distributor of our STAR-CON products in the Netherlands. STARCON is our renowned brand offering high-quality lifting systems designed for the safe and efficient handling of concrete elements.

This partnership with Schroeder-Ankers BV strengthens our presence in the Dutch market and ensures that our STAR-CON products reach more customers in the construction sector. STARCON products are known for their focus on safety and efficiency, making them the preferred choice for professionals in the concrete industry.

"We are happy to collaborate with Schroeder-Ankers BV as our new distributor in the Netherlands," says Majbritt Petersen, Managing director at CERTEX Danmark A/S. "Their commitment to safety, quality, and customer satisfaction makes them the ideal partner for us, and we look forward to delivering our products to the Dutch market through them."

Majbritt Petersen

Managing director **CERTEX Danmark A/S**

About CERTEX Danmark A/S

CERTEX Danmark A/S has over 135 years of experience and is a leading supplier of lifting equipment and related services, dedicated to providing professional and reliable solutions to our customers. With the STARCON brand, we offer three different systems: the Starcon spherical anchor system, the Starcon rapid anchor system, and the Starcon transport anchor system







Nyvang 16, 2. tv DK-5500 Middelfart Tel.: +45 74 54 14 37

Virkelyst 17b DK-9400 Nørresundby

Jernholmen 45D-45G Olievej 4 DK-2650 Hvidovre DK-6700 Esbjerg Tel.: +45 98 13 18 88 | Tel.: +45 36 77 40 30 | Tel.: +45 75 13 08 44

CERTEX Danmark A/S Trekanten 6-8 DK-6500 Vojens Tel.: +45 74 54 14 37 E-mail: info@certex.dk www.certex.dk